
Licensed To: Archbishop Wood High School HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0   3/30/2024  Page 1

Relay Top Times

Number of Top Times: All   Convert To: Yards  Print: Yards

Time P/F/S Relay

Boys  200 Free Relay
2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2024  1:24.22 F

Gabriel F. Cowart (11) Zachary J. Leonard (12)Ryan J. Wadsworth (12) Cole R. Faikish (12)
Owen R. Sherry  (11) Luca R. Sgaramella  (12) Hayden P. Mallory  (11) James A. McGowan  (12)

2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ2 Y A Relay SJP 3/13/2024   1:26.20 F
Anthony Koh (12) Colin Raue (11)Jack Milano (11) Vincent Wills (12)
John McGuckin  (10) Gabriel Dumenigo  (11) John Krumenacker  (10) John Carmody  (11)

2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ3 Y A Relay NAZ 3/13/2024   1:29.83 P

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships4 Y A Relay FJ 2/16/2024   1:32.64 F
Brendan Carey (09) Kieran Klepczynski (10)Chase Fleming (09) Anthony Ciamaichelo (10)
Matthew Macauley  (12) Lucas Deeley  (09) Justin Rafter  (12) James Conte  (11)

2024 PCL Championships5 Y A Relay COHS 2/16/2024   1:33.09 F
Jon Sandone (12) Jason Kutufaris (10)Brady Turner (09) Tony Huynh (11)

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RYAN 2/16/2024   1:38.29 F
Lucas Kawaguchi (10) Tyler Bueno (09)Justin Bonaccorso (12) Rohan Macko (12)
Michael Quinn  (09) Whitby Tam  (11) Matthew Denison  (10) Daniel Fulga  (11)

2024 Ryan @ Bonner-Prendergast7 Y A Relay MBAP 1/29/2024   1:50.71 F

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships8 Y A Relay ACHS 2/16/2024   1:51.39 F
Brennan Donohue (10) Gio Pavese (09)Christopher Dellaratta (10) Owen Gallagher (09)
Konnor Roselle  (10) Augustino Russo  (09)

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay DP 2/16/2024   1:51.52 F
Will Sutton (09) Sean Palermo (11)Andrew Rockich (09) Giovanni Notaro (11)
Nico Del Prim  (09) James Simpson  (12)

2024 Roman Catholic @ St Joseph's Prep10 Y B Relay RC 12/19/2023   2:02.71 F

Boys  200 Medley Relay
2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2024   1:33.95 P

Joey G. Curcio (09) Hayden P. Mallory (11)Radek A. Cohen (11) Ryan J. Wadsworth (12)
Owen R. Sherry  (11) Zachary J. Leonard  (12) Kyle G. Spaman  (10) Lucas McDonough  (10)

2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ2 Y A Relay NAZ 3/13/2024  1:37.00 P

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships3 Y A Relay FJ 2/16/2024   1:41.37 F
Justin Rafter (12) Chase Fleming (09)Anthony Ciamaichelo (10) Matthew Macauley (12)
Brendan Carey  (09) Lucas Deeley  (09) Kieran Klepczynski  (10) Matthew Kimbrell  (11)

2024 SJ Prep @ North Penn4 Y A Relay SJP 12/1/2023   1:41.44 F
Anthony Koh (12) Vincent Wills (12)Colin Raue (11) John McGuckin (10)

2024 PCL Championships5 Y A Relay COHS 2/16/2024   1:44.82 F
Brady Turner (09) Jon Sandone (12)Jason Kutufaris (10) Tony Huynh (11)

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay RYAN 2/16/2024   1:47.43 F
Rohan Macko (12) Tyler Bueno (09)Lucas Kawaguchi (10) Justin Bonaccorso (12)
Matthew Denison  (10) Daniel Fulga  (11) Michael Quinn  (09) Whitby Tam  (11)

2024 Ryan @ Bonner-Prendergast7 Y A Relay MBAP 1/29/2024   2:03.32 F

2024 PCL Championships8 Y A Relay ACHS 2/16/2024   2:07.03 F
Augustino Russo (09) Konnor Roselle (10)Brennan Donohue (10) Christopher Dellaratta (10)
Owen Gallagher  (09) Gio Pavese  (09)

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships9 Y A Relay DP 2/16/2024   2:11.50 F
Sean Palermo (11) James Simpson (12)Nico Del Prim (09) Andrew Rockich (09)
Giovanni Notaro  (11) Will Sutton  (09)

2024 PCL Championships10 Y A Relay RC 2/16/2024   2:21.88 F
Owen Adamow (09) Jason Lam (09)Frederick Walsh (10) Jeff Bera (09)

Boys  400 Free Relay
2024 PIAA Boys 3A Swimming & Diving Champ1 Y A Relay LAS 3/13/2024   3:04.34 F

Hayden P. Mallory (11) Gabriel F. Cowart (11)Luca R. Sgaramella (12) Cole R. Faikish (12)
Owen R. Sherry  (11) Ryan J. Wadsworth  (12) Foster S. Brooke  (10) Kyle G. Spaman  (10)
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2024 PIAA District 12 Championships2 Y A Relay SJP 2/16/2024   3:13.40 F
Anthony Koh (12) Colin Raue (11)Vincent Wills (12) John McGuckin (10)
Jack Milano  (11) John Krumenacker  (10) William Dougherty  (12) John Hricko  (09)

2024 PCL Championships3 Y A Relay FJ 2/16/2024   3:24.93 F
Matthew Macauley (12) Brendan Carey (09)Lucas Deeley (09) Justin Rafter (12)

2024 PCL Championships4 Y A Relay COHS 2/16/2024   3:28.53 F
Jon Sandone (12) Tony Huynh (11)Brady Turner (09) Jason Kutufaris (10)

2024 St. Joseph's Prep @ Ryan5 Y A Relay RYAN 2/1/2024  3:44.19 F
Lucas Kawaguchi (10) Tyler Bueno (09)Justin Bonaccorso (12) Rohan Macko (12)

2024 PIAA District 12 Championships6 Y A Relay DP 2/16/2024   4:00.36 F
Will Sutton (09) James Simpson (12)Giovanni Notaro (11) Nico Del Prim (09)
Sean Palermo  (11) Andrew Rockich  (09)

2024 PCL Championships7 Y A Relay ACHS 2/16/2024   4:04.56 F
Owen Gallagher (09) Brennan Donohue (10)Gio Pavese (09) Konnor Roselle (10)
Augustino Russo  (09) Christopher Dellaratta  (10)

2024 Carroll @ Roman Catholic8 Y A Relay RC 1/23/2024  4:52.04 F
Frederick Walsh (10) Owen Adamow (09)Jason Lam (09) Matt McGovern (10)


